Blutspenden in 52152 bis zum 27.11.2025

Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Do
Di
Do

10.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

18.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

20.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Simmerath 52152
Sekundarschule Nordeifel
Walter-Bachmann-Str.40

Simmerath 52152 - Eicherscheid
Tenne Eicherscheid
Bachstr. 13 a

Simmerath 52152 - Lammersdorf
Pfarrheim
Kirchstr. 30

Simmerath 52152 - Kesternich
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Vereinsweg 10

Simmerath 52152
Sekundarschule Nordeifel
Walter-Bachmann-Str.40

Simmerath 52152 - Eicherscheid
Tenne Eicherscheid
Bachstr. 13 a

Simmerath 52152 - Rollesbroich
Kath.Pfarrheim, bei der Kirche
Durener Str.52

Simmerath 52152 - Kesternich
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Vereinsweg 10

Simmerath 52152
Sekundarschule Nordeifel
Walter-Bachmann-Str.40



